ARCH SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019
Center : (76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN

- ATTENDANCE REPORT
-

0102030405060708 - DESIG. STUDI. - lll. / BAS. DESIG. - lll. /| BUL. CONST. - lll. / STR. -lll ./ CLL. -1 (. SCI. . - 1) . / HIS. OF AR. - | /. SURVE

Seat No.:

1

YADAV ADITI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PRAJAPATI ANIL AMBALAL

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

CHAD ATUL VIRAMBHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

SHARMA BHARATKUM

AR RAJULAL

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PRAJAPATI BHAVISHA

BEN BALDEVBHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

MODHAVADIYA BHAVN

A HOTHIBHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

RANK DRASHTIBEN G

OPALBHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

GONDALIYA DWARKESH GHANSHYAMBHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

KOTHIYA HARDIK RAMESHBHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

10

PRAJAPATI HARSH MAHESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

04/10/2019 2:18:36PM
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Seat No.: 1 MOJIDRA HARSHIT NARESHKUMAR
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 12 RANA HARSHKUMAR NAVINKUMAR
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 13 DAVE HONEY MAYANKBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 14 THAKOR JIGAR MATHURJI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 15 JADAV KARAN RAJESHKUMAR

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 16 NANDHA KASHYAP NIRAJ

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 17 BHIMANI KEVALKUMAR HARESHBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 18 GONDALIYA KRISHNA GIRISHBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 19 BUTANI MEET RAJESHBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 20 MODASIYA MOHMADSHAHNAVAZ ABULHASAN
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 04/10/2019 2:18:36PM
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Seat No.: 21 MEWADA NIHAR BHANUPRASAD
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 22 LUNAGARIYA NISHANT HARESHKUMAR
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 23 DESAI NISHIT NAYANBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 24 PATEL PARTHKUMAR SANKARBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 25 DODIYA RAJAN NILESHBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 26 JADEJA RAJPALSINH VIKRAMSINH
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 27 VAGHELA RAVI SHANTIBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 28 PATEL RITU PRAKASHBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 29 RAVAL SHIVAM BALVANTRAY

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 30 VAGHELA TRUSHA DHARMENDRABHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 04/10/2019 2:18:36PM
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Seat No.: 31 RAKHOLIYA VINAS BHARATBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 32 PATEL VYOM TULSIBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 04/10/2019 2:18:36PM




